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CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

AWARD DATA SHEET 2021 July

Project Name

Client ministry

| AWARDED PARTY

| currency | AWARDED PRICE | DATE | Duration
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Supply of Stationaries

Supply of Fifine Wireless Microphone
Maintenance (Production of Logo)
Maintenance (Wall paper)
Maintenance ( fixing alminium door)

Car repair

Supply of Hitachi Air Condition

Supply of Unifi Switch USW-24 POE and Wall rack

Supply of Water

Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission
Civil Service Commission

Civil Service Commission

Civil Service Commission

Civil Service Commission

Civil Service Commission

Raadha Bookshop
Waves Music

Pulsar Prints

Proxy Group Pvt.Ltd.
Subway Investment
Sifainge Welfare
Company

State Trading
Organization Plc

Personal Computers

Handy Industries Pvt
Ltd

MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR
MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

19,338.51
2,890.00
5,512.00
5,981.50

16,950.00
5,213.88

32,997.01

23,350.00

848.00

7/4/2021
7/4/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021

7/6/2021

7/6/2021

7/7/2021

1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day
1 day

1 day
1 day
1 day

1 day




