

CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION

	AWARD DATA SHEET 2021 July						
1	Project Name	Client ministry	AWARDED PARTY	Currency	AWARDED PRICE	DATE	Duration
1	Supply of Stationaries	Civil Service Commission	Raadha Bookshop	MVR	19,338.51	7/4/2021	1 day
2	Supply of Fifine Wireless Microphone	Civil Service Commission	Waves Music	MVR	2,890.00	7/4/2021	1 day
3	Maintenance (Production of Logo)	Civil Service Commission	Pulsar Prints	MVR	5,512.00	7/6/2021	1 day
4	Maintenance (Wall paper)	Civil Service Commission	Proxy Group Pvt.Ltd.	MVR	5,981.50	7/6/2021	1 day
5	Maintenance (fixing alminium door)	Civil Service Commission	Subway Investment	MVR	16,950.00	7/6/2021	1 day
e	6 Car repair	Civil Service Commission	Sifainge Welfare Company	MVR	5,213.88	7/6/2021	1 day
7	Supply of Hitachi Air Condition	Civil Service Commission	State Trading Organization Plc	MVR	32,997.01	7/6/2021	1 day
8	Supply of Unifi Switch USW-24 POE and Wall rack	Civil Service Commission	Personal Computers	MVR	23,350.00	7/6/2021	1 day
ç	Supply of Water	Civil Service Commission	Handy Industries Pvt Ltd	MVR	848.00	7/7/2021	1 day